January 29-30
February 12"
February 14"
February 20"
February 21"
February 22"
February 26"
February 27"
March 1°
March 5"
March 6"
March 7"
\March 13"

March 15"

Callahan Middle School
Lady Rambler Softball 2018

Tryouts

Bethune @ CMS
FBMS @ CMS
Hilliard @ CMS
Yulee @ CMS

St. Mary’s @ CMS
CMS @ Bethune
CMS @ Camden
CMS @ Hilliard
Camden @ CMS
CMS @ Yulee
CMS @ FBMS
County Semis @ Hilliard

County Finals @ Hilliard

ALL CMS Home games are played at West Nassau High School

ALL DATES AND TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

4-5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

5/6:30 PM

6:00 PM




